





4-Way Reversible Hammers

This 26 inch hammer mill boasts 96: 4-way reversible

Strong Drive Line

Over-running P.T.0. shaft allows for smoother
shut down. Increased jack shaft and bearing are

built to withstand the stress from your tractor.
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hammers for long use and replacement.

Fast Unload

The 10 inch x 12 ft. long discharge auger
allows for fast unload.
*See options for extensions.
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Largest US Grinder Mixer!

The 8215 Grinder Mixer was built to withstand the test of time and bring ease to your farm.

This large 215 bushel mixing tank is paired with a 26 inch hammer mill for powerful and efficient
feed processing. The self-contained hydraulics allow for a more hands free environment.
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Tank and Frame
Capacity of Mixing Tank
Height (with tire size)
Width with Auger Feeder
Overall Length

Weight w/o Auger Feeder
Width w/o Auger Feeder

Hammer Mills
Reversible Hammers
Width of Mill

Screen Area

Operating Speed
Operating Speed of Mill
Type Drive

Power Required

Discharge Auger
Auger Diameter

Auger Tube Diameter
Horizontal Operating Arc

Vertical Operating Arc

215 bu/ 277 cu. ft
114t 3.25in

10 ft

16 ft 5.62 in
7000 Ibs

9t 10 in

96

Full 26 in

780sq in

1,000 RPM
2,800- 3,000 RPM

6 Double Banded 3V
Belts for 1,000 RPM

100-180 HP

9-3/16in
10 in
225 Deg

+46 to -27 Deg or
60 to -11 Deg

Grinder Mixer Specifications

Mixing Auger

Avger Width

Auger Base

Hammer Mill Capacity (Bushels per Hour)

Screen Size
1/8”
5/32"
3/16”
1/4”
5/16"
3/8"
1/2”
5/8"
3/4"
1
11/

'I ]/2”

2”

12 in
24 in

26" HM
40 HP
110-180
150-225
270-330
420-510
675-780
840-960
960-1080
1080-1200
1200-1320

No Data Available

Auger Feeder
Avger Length

Auger Diameter

26" HM
60 HP
180-300
250-375
450-550
700-850
1125-1300
1400-1600
1600-1800
1800-2000
2000-2200

Supplement Hopper

118 in

10 in Hopper Size

26" HM
120 HP- PTO
180-300
250-375
450-550
700-850
1125-1300
1400-1600
1600-1800
1800-2000
2000-2200

Auger Diameter

7in
21inX 24 in

*(Capacities based
on 56 Ibs/ bu
of corn

*Condition of
grain effects
capacity

*Power input is a
factor in
capacity

eHammers and
screen conditions
must be











